

With five convenient locations throughout Macomb County and online scheduling right at your fingertips, it's easy to schedule your annual mammogram with McLaren Macomb.

MOUNT CLEMENS

McLaren Macomb - Hospital Campus 1000 Harrington Blvd. Mount Clemens, MI 48043

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

McLaren Macomb Breast Center 36561 Harper Ave., Suite F Clinton Township, MI 48035

SHELBY TOWNSHIP

McLaren Macomb – Shelby Creek Medical Center 8180 26 Mile Road, Suite 120 Shelby Township, MI 48316

LENOX TOWNSHIP

McLaren Macomb Diagnostic Imaging 66440 Gratiot Ave. Lenox Township, MI 48050

LENOX

McLaren Macomb Imaging & Breast Care 36267 26 Mile Road Lenox, MI 48048



SCHEDULE YOUR APPOINTMENT TODAY.

For more information, visit mclaren.org/macombbreastcenter.

All mammogram images are read and interpreted by board-certified radiologists.

